Miraustra 64 - 65
Tel. +49 30 43 55 72 3
13509 Berlin
Germany
Ebac Industrial Products Ltd
Fax +49 30 43 55 72 40
Item Description
SPARE PARTS LIST
10240KP-GE
KOMPACT 230V 50Hz (EU)
UMRef
1019712 High Efficiency Filter EA1
1601900 Defrost Timer (230V - 55mins & 5Mins) EA2
2026014 Condenser Coil EA3
2026074 Evaporator Coil EA4
2029115 Cable Tidy EA5
2131107 Drain Tray EA6
3014249 Capilliary Tube 0.052" I/D FT7
3014368 Silicone Tubing 10mm I/D X 14mm O/D MT8
3020814 Bypass Valve EA9
3020901 Filter Dryer EA10
3030422 Solenoid Coil - 230V EA11
3030778 Hour Meter EA12
3031270 Mains Lead (Complete With Schuko Plug) EA13
3031460 Terminal Block EA14
3035754 Fan & Motor Assembly 240V EA15
3035914 Rocker Switch (On/Off) EA16
3036188 220/230V Relay Contactor EA17
3036779 Rocker Switch (Pump Purge) EA18
3037504 Capacitor (Run) 15uf/330vac EA19
3050120 Wheel 200mm Dia Red Centre Black Tyre EA20
3086135 Snapper Hose Clip (Large) EA21
3086136 Snapper Hose Clip (Small) EA22
3086144 Quick Disconnet Coupling (Both Parts) EA23
3087723 Locking Pin EA24
3088520 Panel Edge Fastener EA25
3101436 Rubber Foot EA26
3160144 Condensate Pump - 230V EA27
3944110 PVC Clear Tube (3/8" ID X 1/2" OD) EA28
3944113 PVC Reinforced Tube (10mm ID) MT29
3944917 Compressor - R407C - 230V EA30